

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20093/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 11/07/2011 in LCS No.886/2011,
NM No.897/2011,AFO No.17650/2011,CAS No.17651/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF
BOMBAY)

SANDIPKUMAR JAIN & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUN.CORP.OF GR.MUMBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 18/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kunal Cheema, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Neville Mukherji, Adv.
Mr. Nakul Mohta, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Abhiman Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Atul Y. Chitale, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Karan Kanwal, Adv.
Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of March, 2014.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master